Rangliste Einzelwertung @

Aufgelegt Klasse

Nr. Name: Brudersch.: LSum.: Wk. 0]
Wertung sitzend
1 S Soschniok, Klaus Breyell 1 3.357,50 16 209,84
2 S Thinnes, K. Heinz Glabbach 3.334,10 16 208,38
3 S Thinnes, Kathy Glabbach 3.334,90 16 208,43
4 S Girbig, Heinz Glabbach 3.091,50 15 206,10
5 S Berg, Lothar Glabbach 3.089,40 15 205,96
ohne Wertung
S Bruse, Karl Breyell 1 2.377,00 12 198,08
Wertung stehend
1  Braun, Holger Breyell 2 3.350,00 16 209,38
2 Jansen, Manuela Breyell 2 3.333,30 16 208,33
3  Teckenburg, Jorg Breyell 1 3.317,80 16 207,36
Jansen, Frank Breyell 2 3.318,60 16 207,41
5 Boetzkes, Christian 81°  Breyell 3 3.275,10 16 204,69
6  Schmitz, Dieter Breyell 1 3.259,90 16 203,74
7  Feldges, Stefan Breyell 1 2.856,70 14 204,05
8 Ceelen, Burkhard K'kirchen 3.050,90 15 203,39
9  Soschniok, Ursula Breyell 1 3.248,00 16 203,00
10  Boetzkes, Christian 82" Breyell 3 3.237,00 16 202,31
11  Goertz, Josef Breyell 2 3.229,10 16 201,82
12  Lienen, Hans-Peter Breyell 1 3.015,40 15 201,03
13 Opdensteinen, Willi Hinsbeck 3.210,50 16 200,66
14  BraRler, Andreas K'kirchen 2.811,00 14 200,79
15  Stiels, Jens Schaag 2.994,50 15 199,63
16  Abels, Paul Lobberich 2.993,90 15 199,59
17  Webel, Karl-Heinz Sassenfeld 2.967,90 15 197,86
18  Stiels, Werner Lobberich 3.155,20 16 197,20
19 Hansemann, Friederich  Schaag 2.954,00 15 196,93
20 Dohmes, Marion Sassenfeld 2.949,10 15 196,61
21  Baaken,Heiner Hinsbeck 2.755,70 14 196,84
22 Kuppers, Guido Hinsbeck 2.927,90 15 195,19
23 Schmitz, Karin Breyell 1 2.917,50 15 194,50
24 Dahlmeyer, Stefan Breyell 3 2.902,30 15 193,49
25  Pawert, Manfred Lobberich 2.717,10 14 194,08
26  Camps,Glnter Hinsbeck 3.039,60 16 189,98
27  Lenze,Markus Hinsbeck 2.675,50 14 191,11
28  Rain, Dieter Sassenfeld 3.028,40 16 189,28
29 Diederichs, Werner Lobberich 2.828,60 15 188,57
30 Wimmen,Dieter Hinsbeck 2.729,40 15 181,96
ohne Wertung
Stiels, Helmut Schaag 2.626,10 13 202,01

Ringe n-

Streicherg.

2.942,00
2.925,70
2.922,10
2.889,10
2.887,10

2.377,00

2.935,50
2.925,50
2.909,60
2.909,60
2.887,50
2.861,60
2.856,70
2.854,30
2.850,60
2.845,40
2.835,70
2.818,00
2.816,50
2.811,00
2.807,90
2.800,30
2.779,20
2.768,90
2.765,70
2.762,20
2.755,70
2.740,50
2.732,10
2.729,50
2.717,10
2.685,00
2.675,50
2.662,80
2.654,10
2.558,60

2.626,10

@ n-

Streicherge.

210,14
208,98
208,72
206,36
206,22

169,79

209,68
208,96
207,83
207,83
206,25
204,40
204,05
203,88
203,61
203,24
202,55
201,29
201,18
200,79
200,56
200,02
198,51
197,78
197,55
197,30
196,84
195,75
195,15
194,96
194,08
191,79
191,11
190,20
189,58
182,76

187,58



Houben, Johannes
Verkoyen, Carola
Nehrig, Herbert
Stephan,Ververs
Moers, Willi
Syben, Heinz

Lack, Andreas
Heitmann,Klaus
Theisen,Marion

Neesen, Wilfried
Hurtz, Josef

Andre, Oliver
Wieber, Harald
Heidemann, Renate
Eicklepasch, Michael
Unkel, Wolfgang
Feldges, Annette
Rain, Brigit
Harwardt, Manfred
Bohnen,Thomas
Udo, Esser

Busch, Andreas
Eickelpasch, Sonja

K'kirchen
K'kirchen
Sassenfeld
Breyell 2
Lobberich
Schaag
K'kirchen
K'kirchen
Glabbach

Breyell 3
Lobberich
Breyell 2
K'kirchen
Sassenfeld
Sassenfeld
Breyell 3
Breyell 1
Sassenfeld
Breyell 3
Breyell 3
Hinsbeck
Breyell 2
Sassenfeld

2.585,80
2.432,20
2.417,00
2.406,80
2.299,90
2.289,30
2.266,50
2.188,70
2.281,60

2.199,80
2.164,70
2.109,10
1.936,20
1.755,00
1.744,10
1.701,30
1.626,40
1.393,40
1.127,30
958,50
554,00
392,70
0,00

N W U1 O N 00O O L

198,91
202,68
201,42
200,57
191,66
190,78
188,88
182,39
207,42

199,98
196,79
191,74
193,62
195,00
193,79
189,03
203,30
199,06
187,88
191,70
184,67
196,35

2.585,80
2.432,20
2.417,00
2.406,80
2.299,90
2.289,30
2.266,50
2.188,70
2.281,60

2.199,80
2.164,70
2.109,10
1.936,20
1.755,00
1.744,10
1.701,30
1.626,40
1.393,40
1.127,30
958,50
554,00
392,70
0,00

184,70
173,73
172,64
171,91
164,28
163,52
161,89
156,34
162,97

157,13
154,62
150,65
138,30
125,36
124,58
121,52
116,17
99,53
80,52
68,46
39,57
28,05
0,00



